10

11
12
13
14

15~

i6

17

18

19

- 20

.21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

‘Introduced by: Councilwoman Stern

74 -8 B

MOTION NO.

1339

A MOTION concurring with the recommendation of
the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner on the
Current Use Assessment Application for

Open._Space petitioned by DWIGHT A, &

, NANCY R. NORSEN and designated File
No. _225-73-S -

-

. THE KING COUNTY COUNCIL, by this Motion, does accept the

~report of the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner attached hereto

which was filed with the Clerk of the Council on December 28,

19 73 , regarding the current use assessment application

for Open Space < petitioned by DWIGHT A. &

_NANCY R. NORSEN , designated by the Division of
L.and Use Management File No. 225-73=-8 , and the

Council does concur with the recommendations contained

therein.

PASSED at a regular meeting of the King County Council
this _2/ o7 -day of :é;Zp¢L¢¢ég4:;; , 19;79/ .

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

Chairman

ATTEQT:

Clerk of “the Council




